Aeiking

D|KAsioipo
727.14
293.20
668.16
661.06
178.63

AvodIKEG

NECON AEMONMNAZ

APHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

MEADE TOY KPHMATIZTHPIOY A=I10R At
MEMOE TOY XEPHMATIZTHRIOY MARPATDTOR

2uv.TCipog
50,293,038

46,970,043
49,163,591
2,141,104
52,445

XaunA.
714.99

288.24
658.03
661.06
176.31

Kivhon MeTtoxwv

Tpitn 28 ®ef 2012

FENIKO> AEIKTHY

METOXE> ME THN MEFA/\YTEPH ANOAO

YwnA
6.9300
2.4400
1.4200
1.0900

14.2300
0.5630
2.4500
0.5000
3.5700
2.8500

METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH MTQYH

YwnA
0.1550
0.0580
0.0720
0.0580
0.0920
0.0420
0.5400
0.0790
0.0700
0.4110

YwnA
1.0900
1.4200
0.5630
0.2700
2.4400
0.5000
0.3780
6.9300
0.2850
2.4500

Traepés 118
2Uv.T(ipog Xwpig MakéTa
50,293,038 € 648,859 € 49,644,178 €
NAPACQrA
Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu.Ovkog |  XaunA. YwnA.
FTASE203 O 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
FTBAN203 (0  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEPX
EEEK203 O 14.1800 -0.49 31 13.7400 14.1800 MMNAK
BIOx203 0  3.2300 -5.28 31 3.2300 3.3400 NzYzT
ALPHA203 0 1.2100 -12.32 1 12,756 1.1900 1.4100 ATTIKA
sibE203 0 1.0800 -6.90 9 1.0800 1.1200 >ATOK
Boc203 0 0.5350 -2.73 4,575 0.5300 0.5600 EYPOM
ATE203 0 0.2760 -2.82 23 0.2460 0.2760 ZIAMA
ELTEX203 0  1.1500 -4.96 43 1.1500 1.2300 PDINTO
ETE203 0 2.2500 -5.86 8,710 2.2000 2.4300 MIOKA
EUrROB203 O  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 INYAA
EXAE203 |0  2.9800 -3.25 48 2.9700 3.1500
TT203 0 0.7100 @ -11.14 393 0.7000 0.7800 TitAog
HTO203 |0 2.3800 -2.86 419 2.3400 2.4500 OnNAn
INLOT203 O/ 0.6290 -5.84 37 0.6230 0.6350 ETE
MOH203 0 5.4200 -2.17 30 5.4000 5.5100 ANDA
MARFB203 O 0.2290 @ -15.19 440 0.2290 0.2690 EYPQB
MIG203 0 0.3630 -3.20 56 0.3630 0.3720 EEEK
MYTIL203 O 2.6400 -5.71 274 2.6100 2.7000 KYMNP
opPAP203 0 6.7100 -1.32 968 6.6500 6.8800 OTE
PPC203 0 3.3400 -5.11 924 3.2100 3.5400 NEIP
GEK203 0 1.0400 -2.80 151 0.9800 1.0400 AEH
TITK203 0 14.1000 @ -1.33 38 14.0800 14.4100 MYTIA
TPEIR203 |0 0.4350 -13.00 1,654 0.4300 0.5010
IZOTIMIEX NOMIiMATQN

D Tun ] Mer%] Xounh | A | KaBise
EURIUSD (4| 1.3412 13389 13463 1.3396 XAGIUSD
euricep T 0.8475 0.11 0.8465 0.8490 0.8466 XAU/USD
europy ([T 108.17 0.19 107.30 108.74 107.96 XPD/USD
EURICHF 4 1.2050 0.02 1.2047 1.2060 1.2047 XPT/USD
eur/AaUD | T 1.2469 0.14 1.2452 1.2500 1.2452
eurcap T 1.3361 | -0.15 | 1.3353 1.3404 1.3381

Kwdikég |D| KAcioio [Mer.%
ABA=

0.8170

ABE 4 0.1080
ABENIP T 0.0900
AIOAK 4| 0.8760
AKPIT 0 0.3020
AAKAT 0  1.6500
AAKO 1 0.2760
AAMY [l 0.2970
AAZIN 1 0.2100
ANGA (T 1.2300
ANAPO 0 0.1400
ANEK T 0.1070
ANEN 0 1.6700
ANEMNO 0  0.5000
APAIr T 1.3500
APBA 4 4.7500
AZKO ! 0.3400
ATE T 0.2590
ATEK 4 1.4900
ATT 4 03010
AXON ! 0.1370
BAAK 0 0.3500
BIOKA T 0.4100
BIOzK || 0.0440
BIOT 0 0.1780
BIOXK 0  3.3000
BI> 0  0.5990
BOzY: | 1.3000
BYTE 0 0.3900
BQBO: | 0.3600
FAANA= 0 0.5800
FEBKA '  0.3300
FEA 0 0.1000
FEKTEPN{  0.9800

YwnA. Kwdikég

0.8430

Hu. Oykog
4,260

-2.74

-25.52 | 1,757 0.1550 0.1080 AEH
-5.26 6,495 0.0900 0.0880 AION
3.06 4,460 0.8800 0.8760 AIXO
0.00 622 0.3020 0.3020 AOMIK
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 APOME
-10.39 | 2,148 0.2760 0.2760 APOYK
-0.34 1,050 0.3150 0.2970 EBZ
-6.67 750 0.2100 0.2100 EBPO®
-10.22 | 6,406,522 1.4200 1.1900 EAPIN
0.00 11,827 0.1400 0.1400 EEEK
-1.83 | 26,869 0.1100 0.1000 EKTEP
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EABA
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EABE
3.85 11,016 1.3600 1.3000 EATEK
-2.66 3,194 4.8800 4.7500 EAIN
8.28 781 0.3440 0.3400 EAKA
-7.50 11,134,510 0.2850 0.2520 EAA
-1.32 1,300 1.5000 1.4900 EANAKT
-10.68 | 53,785 0.3470 0.2920 EANE
-9.87 = 26,663 0.1500 0.1080 EAXTP
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EATK
1.99 280 0.4100 0.4100 EATON
-24.14 | 169,010 0.0580 0.0420 ENIAK
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EXYMB
-1.20 | 82,220 3.3700 3.1900 ETE
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ETEM
-0.76 100 1.3000 1.3000 EYANZ
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EYBPK
-8.16 | 276,713 0.4050 0.3600 EYAAN
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EYNIK
-0.60 2,140 0.3300 0.3300 EYNPO
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EYPOM
-6.67 | 59,113 1.0500 0.9800 EYPQB

D] Twn | [ T0veoc | Xaun |
T 0.1810 0.1810
T/ 0.1160 @ 19.59 5 0.1160
T/ 0.0640 18.52 5,049 0.0640
T1 02470 @ 13.82 3,000 0.2450
T/ 0.1140 10.68 1 0.1140
T! 04030 981 300 0.4030
41 08980 951 4,192 0.8120
T1 02890 @ 9.47 100 0.2890
T/ 00830 921 600 0.0830
7! 0.2800 @ 8.53 505 0.2580
METOXES ME TON MEFAAYTEPO TZIPO
T Metr.% Tdipog Xaunh
6.7000 = -1.03 | 8499235 | 6.6900

11 22400 @ -6.67 @ 8229069 | 2.2100
T/ 1.2300  -10.22 8127853 | 1.1900
11 09600 -9.43 = 6316899 | 0.9300
T114.2000 1.14 = 2877144 | 13.6000
11 05340 @ -5.15 | 2202075 | 0.5250
T 24100 @ 0.42 1862250 = 2.3200
1| 04360  -11.38 1487568 | 0.4290
11 33700 -3.99 1415886 | 3.2200
4| 26200 @ -7.09 @ 1410351 | 2.6200

TIMEZ METAAAQN

D| Twn Metr.% XaunA. YwnA.

36.47 | 3.07 35.30 36.49
71178419 0.98 1765.60 @ 1784.84
V! 71540 @ 191 703.60 714.25
11172475 119 1696.00 | 1722.50

KYPIA ATOPA

10

KAgioiyo [Me1.%

Hu. Oykog YwnA.

0 5.4800 = 0.00 0 0.0000
1] 33700  -3.99 | 420,394 | 3.5700
1 01660 -10.75 105,251 0.1920
7| 1.0300 @ -5.50 1,300 1.0300
T/ 0.3950  -4.82 1,088 0.4200
0 0.3000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000
71 02220 -1.33 521 0.2220
7| 0.8940 @ -2.08 7,500 0.9050
11 0.3490  -0.29 1,588 0.3490
1] 08980 @ -0.22 21,105 0.9100
T114.2000 1.14 206,918 | 14.2300
0 0.4000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000
T/ 1.0800 -5.26 14,511 1.1300
0 07420 = 0.00 0 0.0000
11 02850 -2.73 6,800 0.2900
1] 06180 @ 0.98 15 0.6500
T 1.4500 -5.23 12,960 1.5200
11135600 -3.35 2,991 14.4000
T/ 1.1900 -1.65 162,793 1.2300
1| 54800 -3.86 55,608 5.7100
T/ 05780 -3.67 10,940 0.5780
T 1.7600 = 0.00 250 1.7600
11 0.5600 @ 0.36 1 0.5600
T/ 05770 @ 141 100 0.5770
11 26200 -2.24 250 2.6800
1| 22400 @ -6.67 | 3,601,296 | 2.4400
11 02390 -2.85 190 0.2400
T| 3.6600 @ -3.68 9,166 3.8000
0 0.1980 @ 0.00 0 0.0000
1| 36600 -3.94 18,740 3.7600
T 04160 @ 4.00 22,824 0.4290
1] 39700 @ -0.50 7,997 4.,0000
T/ 04030 981 300 0.4030
11709600 @ -9.43 | 6,456,550 | 1.0900

Silver / $
Gold / $
Palladium
Platinium

0.0000
3.2200
0.1620
1.0000
0.3850
0.0000
0.2200
0.8880
0.3150
0.8900
13.6000
0.0000
1.0700
0.0000
0.2850
0.6180
1.4200
13.5200
1.1600
5.4800
0.5600
1.7500
0.5600
0.5770
2.6000
2.2100
0.2390
3.5100
0.0000
3.5800
0.4000
3.8400
0.4030
0.9300

T Met.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA
0.1080 -25.52 1,757 0.1080
BIOZK || 0.0440 | -24.14 169,010 @ 0.0420
ANAMIZ I 0.0720 -20.00 67,390 @ 0.0720
BAPNH | 0.0580 | -19.44 8,035 0.0580
MAIK 1 0.0920 -19.30/ 17,815 @ 0.0920
AATEK | | 0.0420 |-19.23| 164,299 @ 0.0420
KMOA | 04960 -17.74] 2,599 0.4850
NEA T 0.0650 -17.72 393 0.0640
EA®K | 0.0700 -14.63] 11,632 @ 0.0700
MAPN ||  0.3440 -14.00 39,120 @ 0.3410
METOXES ME TON MEI’A/\YTEPO Orko
TitAog | D T Mer.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA
EYPQB 0.9600  -9.43 6456550 @ 0.9300
AANGA | T 1.2300 -10.22] 6406522 @ 1.1900
KYnP 1 05340 @ -5.15| 4070555 0.5250
MAP®B | 0.2420 | -9.36 3724099 @ 0.2390
ETE {22400 @ -6.67 3601296 @ 2.2100
NEIP || 04360 -11.38 3287641 0.4290
MIr 4 03550 @ -5.33 1570591 @ 0.3520
OnAM ! 6.7000 @ -1.03 1250853 @ 6.6900
ATE T 02590 @ -7.50 1134510 @0.2520
OTE T 24100 | 042 779532 @ 2.3200
ZENA XPHMATIZTHPIA (17:30)
Aciktng | A T MeT1.% Ov.Aciktn
DJ 13,010.57  0.22 DJ Industrial
compx | T 1,371.73 | 0.30 S&P 500
FTse100 0 5,915.55 | -0.33 London
DAX T 6,868.80 0.28 German Index
CAC40 || 3,439.63  -0.05 Paris
NIKKEI |+ 0 9,722.52 | 0.92 Nikkei

Kwdikd
EPTZI
EXAE

5
=
=]
>

IAZQ)
IATP
IKTIN
INYDAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAGH
KAMIM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMNEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE

KOPPE!

KOYAA
KOYEX
KPEKA
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
KYTNP
KYPIO
KYPM
NABI
NAMAA

KAgioiyo |Mer.% | Hu. Ovykog
0.4600 0.00 0

YwnA.
0.0000

ofl

1 29400 | -6.07 222,471 @ 3.2000
1 46400 @ -3.13 478 5.2500
1 06800 | -2.86] 23,400 | 0.6900
1 02620 @-542 5852 0.2770
T 06740 | -0.15 3,109 | 0.6930
T 0.2800 8.53 505 0.2800
1 05030 | -5.81 10,840 | 0.5400
1 06400 | -5.60 299,123 @ 0.6850
0 0.4800 0.00 0 0.0000
1 03800 | -452 12,000 @ 0.3810
T 02100 | -4.98 185431 @ 0.2280
1 08700 | -1.69 590 0.8700
T 05700 | -1.21 6,583 | 0.5700
4 14500 @ -3.33 70 1.5000
1 1.9200 0.52 450 1.9300
T 37200 @ -2.62 1,500 3.7700
1 07800 | -0.64 1,300 | 0.7850
0 0.7960 0.00 0 0.0000
T 0.3600 3.45 20,906 | 0.4240
1 04960 -17.74 2,599 0.5400
0 0.3060 0.00, 1,200 | 0.3060
1 3.9600 4.49 945 3.9800
0 0.4000 0.00 0 0.0000
1 06510 -412 6,650 0.6700
T 0.3290 0.00 900 0.3290
1 05140 @ -5.69 27,300 @ 0.5600
1 06800 | -2.86) 1,330 | 0.6830
T 02060 @ -1.44 772 0.2200
1 05340 | -5.15 4,070,555 0.5630
T 0.3990 1.01 10 0.3990
0 0.4800 0.00 0 0.0000
T 02020 | -0.49 53,795  0.2080
0 25200 0.00 400 2.5200

XaunA.

0.0000
2.9400
4.5100
0.6500
0.2620
0.6600
0.2580
0.5000
0.6400
0.0000
0.3600
0.2060
0.8700
0.5300
1.4500
1.8800
3.3500
0.7800
0.0000
0.3470
0.4850
0.3060
3.8600
0.0000
0.6510
0.3000
0.5100
0.6500
0.1910
0.5250
0.3990
0.0000
0.1830
2.5200




Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu. Ovkog YwnA.

0.5490 3.58 300 0.5490 0.5000
AEBK 0 0.3850 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEBIM 0 0.8790 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
AIBAN 0 0.2300 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOroz 0 0.3000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYAH I 1.4400 3.6 1871 1.4500 1.3500
AYK T 0.7290 -2.67 1839 0.7290 0.7200
MAGIO 0  0.3790 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
MAP®B | 0.2420 -9.36 | 3724099  0.2700 0.2390
MEBA T/ 1.1000 0.92 500 1.1000 1.1000
MENTI 0  2.5500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
MEPKO T/ 6.1900 3.17 30 6.1900 6.1900
METK T 5.8000 -0.17 85167 6.0400 5.6500
MIr 4 0.3550 -5.33 | 1570591 @ 0.3780 0.3520
MIFPE 0 1.4300 5.93 3700 1.4400 1.4100
MIN 0 0.9220 0 1310 0.9220 0.9220
MAZ T 2.0000 0 1225 2.0000 1.9600
MOH 4| 5.4000 -2.35 | 119822 5.6300 5.3800
MONTA T/ 0.3110 2.3 50 0.3110 0.3110
MOTO T/ 0.3280 -1.8 1654 0.3300 0.2400
MOYZK 0  0.2450 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
MOXA T/ 0.8490 2.29 90 0.8490 0.7110
MMEAA 1| 3.7000 -2.63 = 69775 3.7900 3.6000
MMOTK 0 0.4800 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
MYTIA 1 2.6200 -7.09 = 528052 2.8500 2.6200
NAKATL 0  1.1300 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
NAYNM T 0.3770 -2.58 | 10000 0.3770 0.3760
NAYT ! 0.2560 -9.86 1630 0.2620 0.2560
NHP T 0.4900 -5.77 8389 0.5290 0.4810
NIOYZ 0 0.2800 -5.08 8850 0.3000 0.2800
=YAK 1 0.1750 -7.89 3741 0.1900 0.1750
YA 1 0.3400 -9.57 1000 0.3400 0.3400
ONO T 11.4100 @ -3.55 762 11.5100 11.3800
OAI T 10.6300 & -8.68 2811 11.6400 10.6200
OAYMN T/ 1.3300 -3.62 5154 1.4600 1.2900
AXTHP 2.6000 0.00 2,229 2.6000 2.5700
AGHNA 0 0.1250 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ALTAK 0  7.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATTIKA T 0.2470 13.82 3,000 0.2500 0.2450
ITE T 0.2530 -2.69 = 65,361 0.2580 0.2500
EAMNOI 0 0.1350 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HPAK 0 1.7100 -2.29 1, 021 1.7200 1.7100
INPIZ 0 0.3990 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
ATPAZT 0 0.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BINTA 0 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ENBI 0 2.0800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ENTEP 0 0.8400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMZIA 0 0.5400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EX 0  3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KPHTQN 0  1.0300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AETEK 0.1450 -7.64 | 10700 0.1590 0.1260
ATKPI |0/ 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AMAMIZ 4 0.0720 | -20.00 67390 0.0720 0.0720
AATEK | 0.0420 | -19.23 164299 0.0420 0.0420
ATTIK 4 0.0430 @ -14.00 500 0.0450 0.0400
BAPI {1 0.4300 -8.32 8212 0.4500 0.4000
BAPNH | 0.0580 @ -19.44 8035 0.0580 0.0580
BOX 0  1.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOA {4 0.1300 -5.80 2602 0.1300 0.1300
AOYPO 0  0.4500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EAPA T 0.0620 @ -13.89 735 0.0860 0.0580
EABIO 0 3.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EAIX®@ 1 0.0590 | -11.94 1500 0.0590 0.0590
EAY® | 0.2690 -1.47 13469 0.2700 0.2190
H/\EAO 0 0.5530 0.00 O 0.0000 0.0000

0.6590 0.00 0.0000 0.0000

9.9500 0.0000 0.0000
AAAI'I 0 4.7100 O 0 0.0000 0.0000
EA®K ! 0.0700 @ -14.63 | 11632 0.0700 0.0700
EYPQZ 0 0.0650 0 24 0.0650 0.0650
KYMNPA 0.02 -27.27 | 20973506 0.02 0.02

KYPIA ATOPA

Kwdikdéc| D| KAgioiyo |Met.% Hu. Oykog YwnA.

OrATM 6.7000 = -1.03 1250853 6.9300 = 6.6900
OTE T 24100 @ 0.42 779532 2.4500 | 2.3200
OTOEA | 1.2000 @ 0.00 1900 1.2100 | 1.2000
MNAIP 0 0.4620 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MAPN | 0.3440 -14.00 39120 0.4110 = 0.3410
MAZAA 0 0.2300 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MNEIP | 04360 -11.38 3287641 0.5000 | 0.4290
MNETPO | | 1.6700 @ 4.37 1047 1.6900 | 1.4600
NAA® | 05060 @ 1.40 77769 0.5180 | 0.4950
MAAIZ T | 2.2000 @ -4.76 452 2.2000 | 2.1200
MNAAKP | = 4.3500 @ 0.69 9780 4.3600 @ 4.1100
MNAK T | 0.1160 @ 19.59 5 0.1160 | 0.1160
MNnPA {1 01110 278 7801 0.1360 = 0.1050
NPO® 0 0.4450 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
PEB T 0.4650 @ -1.06 1610 0.4650 = 0.4250
PINAKE 0 3.4000 @ 0.00 199 3.4000 | 3.4000
SAIKA 0 0.3400 @ -10.53 6840 0.3500 | 0.3100
AP T 2.0900 @ -0.48 3956 2.1000 | 2.0600
SAPAN 0 1.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
SEAO T | 02920 @ -6.11 3580 0.3120 | 0.2800
SENTP |  0.1540 -9.41 16201 0.1560 | 0.1540
SIAE | 1.0700 | -6.96 16398 1.1600 | 1.0600
SIAMA | | 0.8980 @ 9.51 4192 0.9020 = 0.8120
SIENZ 0 0.2080 297 58200 0.2090 | 0.2020
SNEIZ | 1.3000 2.36 1454 1.3500 | 1.3000
papll | 0.2800 | -9.68 700 0.2800 | 0.2800
SOINT T | 0.1050 @ -4.55 1360 0.1050 | 0.1040
Pl + 1 01290 | 157 18435 0.1380 | 0.1290
SNYP 1| 03910 -2.25 1940 0.3980 | 0.3610
ZOA 0 | 0.9800 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
SOAK T | 0.6740 -5.34 70035 0.7390 = 0.6600
TENEPI T 1.4500 @ -3.97 26526 1.4900 | 1.3800
TZKA 0 0.2210 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
TITK {1 14.1500 @ -2.68 50721 14.4100 | 14.1500
TITN 1 6.1000  0.00 5562 6.1000 = 5.6000

XAMHAH AIAZMOPA

IONA # 14.0000  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
KAPEA | # 80.9500 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AAMWA | # 16.0100 0.00 500 16.0100 16.0100
MINOA | # 2.2600 @ 0.00 513 2.2600 | 2.2600
NIKAZ  # 0.5470 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
MEP: | T| 0.1810 @ 19.87 453 0.1810 | 0.1810
MPEZT 1| 7.0000 @-1.41 70 7.0000 = 7.0000
SEAMK ' # 0.1090 @ 0.00 0.0000 | 0.0000

ENAAAAKTIKH ArOPA

MAzZOM 0 0.8250  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
NTOKXO 0/ 1.8000 & 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
NTOMAEI O 1.8800 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
OMNTPON O/ 1.2200 & 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
OPAOPA 0 2.8600  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
NEP® 0/ 25200 ' 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
POYNTA 0 3.7500 | 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000

IMINE 0 0.0360 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
INNK 0/ 0.4900 '/ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
KEPAA ' 0 0.3740 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
KOMIM ' 0/ 0.0510 | 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
KOYM 0 0.0520 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
MAIK 41 0.0920 | -19.30 17815 0.0920 = 0.0920
MAPAK ' 0 0.2160 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
MHXK 4| 0.1910 @ -4.02 23430 0.1990 = 0.1860
MHXM 4| 0.1320 @ -3.65 8000 0.1450 = 0.1230
MIMOKA ' T| 0.0830 & 9.21 600 0.0830 = 0.0830
MMOMNA 0 0.4700 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
NEA T| 0.0650 | -17.72 393 0.0790 = 0.0640
NEQPX 0 0.1900 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
NTPIAPT 0/ 0.0550 | 0.00 666 0.0550 | 0.0550
O/\KAT 0 0.3840  0.00 O 0.0000 = 0.0000

0/ 0.6490 | 0.00 0.0000 | 0.0000

NPOZ AIArTPA®H

AIKAIQMATA

Kwdikd

TPAZT(

TT T
YFEIA | T
DIEP | ##
®INTO | T
®AE=O0 T
OPIFO 4
OPAK |
OOrKPI L
XAIAE | ##
XAKOP |
XATZK | ##
XKPAN | ##

MHrAZ
NnIyzT
PINTE
>ANYO
SATOK
TErO
TEKAO
THAET
YAAKO
POPO

<O OO0 >0 o 0o

KAgioiyo |Me1.%

0.6260
0.7300
0.2560
0.1090
0.2890
8.1700
3.2800
1.2900
7.6000
0.8530
0.4700
0.0690
0.6000

0.7400
0.0640
0.0400
0.0550
0.1140
0.0510
0.0200
0.4200
0.1340
0.1130

-5.86
-8.75
-8.24
0.00
9.47
-0.24
-8.64
-7.86
-4.40
0.00
-6.93
0.00
0.00

Hu. Oykog
11000
555845
39045
0
100
1520
32730
47179
29102

18096
0
0

YwnA.

0.8180
0.2740
0.0000
0.2890
8.1700
3.6400
1.3800
7.9300
0.0000
0.5000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0640
0.0000
0.0550
0.1140
0.0660
0.0000
0.4200
0.0000
0.1180

XaunA.

0.7130
0.2540
0.0000
0.2890
7.9800
3.2700
1.2800
7.4600
0.0000
0.4700
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0640
0.0000
0.0540
0.1140
0.0440
0.0000
0.4200
0.0000
0.1100




